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Damen

Qualification Semi-Final Final

Rank Bib Name YoB Club State Country Score Rk Score Rk Score Time Rk

1 5 SCHRANZ Christine 1988 ÖAV Landeck TIR AUT 4.00 (3) 45 5 (1)

2 20 PILZ Jessica 1996 ÖAV Haag NÖ AUT 2.00 (1) 43+ 4 (2)

3 19 FISER Julia 1997 ÖAV Innsbruck TIR AUT 3.00 (2) 43+ 5 (3)

4 23 KOLLER Anne-Sophie 1996 SAC Swiss Climbing SUI 7.00 (8) 43+ 5 (4)

5 18 HAMMELMÜLLER Eva Maria 2000 ÖAV Haag NÖ AUT 4.00 (3) 35+ 3 (5)

5 3 WARENSKI Emilia 2004 ÖAV Innsbruck TIR AUT 4.00 (3) 35+ 3 (5)

7 2 HULLIGER Michelle 1999 SAC Swiss Climbing SUI 6.00 (7) 33+ 4 (7)

8 16 PÖTZI Mattea 2000 ÖAV Villach KNT AUT 4.00 (6) 29+ 2 (8)

9 24 POSCH Katharina 1994 ÖAV Imst-Oberland TIR AUT 8.00 (9)

10 14 TABERNIG Emma 2004 ÖAV Bludenz VLBG AUT 8.00 (10)

11 7 LETTNER Sandra 2001 ÖAV Vöcklabruck OÖ AUT 9.00 (11)

12 6 FLOHE Luisa 2001 DAV Aachen GER 10.00 (12)

13 10 KEMPF Lea 2004 ÖAV Egg VLBG AUT 11.00 (13)

14 15 WIENAND Roxana 2000 DAV Aschaffenburg GER 13.00 (14)

15 17 SCHOIBL Celina 2001 NFÖ Salzburg SLBG AUT 14.00 (15)

16 13 FEICHTENSCHLAGER Sarah 2004 ÖAV Straßwalchen SLBG AUT 15.00 (16)

17 21 DEMMEL Martina 2001 DAV Peißenberg GER 15.00 (17)

18 1 STÖCKLER Laura 1999 ÖAV Haag NÖ AUT 17.00 (18)

19 9 STERRER Franziska 1998 NFÖ Vöcklabruck OÖ AUT 18.00 (19)

20 25 GORZELLIK Catrin 2000 DAV Reutlingen GER 20.00 (20)

21 4 LOTZ Julia 2003 ÖAV Hohe Munde TIR AUT 21.00 (21)

21 12 RING Alina 1998 SAC Swiss Climbing SUI 21.00 (21)

23 11 RAUTH Jana 2002 ÖAV Imst-Oberland TIR AUT 22.00 (23)

24 8 GLÜCK Mia 2003 ÖAV Gebirgsverein W AUT 23.00 (24)

Veranstalter: Austria Climbing Event GmbH
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Herren

Qualification Semi-Final Final

Rank Bib Name YoB Club State Country Score Rk Score Rk Score Time Rk

1 46 SCHUBERT Jakob 1990 ÖAV Innsbruck TIR AUT 1.00 (1) 50+ 5 (1)

2 38 HANKE Christoph 1994 DAV Ringsee GER 6.00 (5) 48 4 (2)

3 37 POSCH Mathias 1999 ÖAV Innsbruck TIR AUT 3.00 (3) 44+ 3 (3)

4 41 PARMA Georg 1997 NFÖ Eichgraben NÖ AUT 6.00 (6) 44+ 4 (4)

5 50 MARTIN Philipp 1994 DAV Allgäu-Kempten GER 5.00 (4) 41+ 4 (5)

6 48 LEHMANN Sascha 1998 SAC Swiss Climbing SUI 1.00 (2) 33+ 3 (6)

7 45 KLEESATTEL Max 1998 DAV Schwäbisch Gmün GER 8.00 (7) 32+ 3 (7)

7 47 VOGT Dimitri 1997 SAC Swiss Climbing SUI 8.00 (7) 32+ 3 (7)

9 32 CHUAT Dylan 2000 SAC Swiss Climbing SUI 9.00 (9)

10 43 NEUWIRTH Roman 2001 ÖAV Wolfsberg KNT AUT 9.00 (10)

11 44 HOFHERR Johannes 2002 ÖAV Feldkirch VLBG AUT 9.00 (11)

12 39 PODOLAN Thomas 2003 NFÖ Salzburg SLBG AUT 11.00 (12)

13 34 POSCH Jan-Luca 1998 ÖAV Innsbruck TIR AUT 11.00 (13)

14 52 ZAUNER Paul 2001 ÖAV Grieskirchen OÖ AUT 12.00 (14)

15 31 HOFHERR Andreas 2003 ÖAV Feldkirch VLBG AUT 13.00 (15)

16 35 SCHERZ Stefan 2001 NFÖ Neunkirchen NÖ AUT 14.00 (16)

17 36 BRÄUER Christoph 2003 ÖAV Steyr OÖ AUT 16.00 (17)

18 42 MARSCHNER Kim 1998 DAV Schwäbisch Gmün GER 16.00 (18)

19 33 LENZ Maximilian 2003 ÖAV Wolfsberg KNT AUT 17.00 (19)

20 51 ZINSLER David 2004 NFÖ Wien W AUT 20.00 (20)

21 49 BOGESCHDORFER Lawrence 2002 NFÖ Vöcklabruck OÖ AUT 21.00 (21)

21 40 KIRCHMAIR Robin 2004 ÖAV Innsbruck TIR AUT 21.00 (21)

21 53 PLANGGER Tobias 2001 ÖAV Innsbruck TIR AUT 21.00 (21)

Veranstalter: Austria Climbing Event GmbH




